
 

 

 

 

 

 Unofficial Results from Chops - Team Event (pays 1:5)

Team Name Team Captain Scratch Hand. Total Center
1 1 Pump Chumps Blake Massey 3275 252 3527 30 Bowl
2 Bohemian Café Joey Crayne 3127 396 3523 Chops
3 Spring Inn Mark Pojar 2889 576 3465 Chops
4 Primos Tony Colvin 3192 240 3432 Chops
5 Mindless Zombies Amy Morris 3116 309 3425 Mockingbird
6 On the Whim Candi Smith 2808 606 3414 Chops
7 Covid 2021 Paul Renshaw Jr 3044 354 3398 Thunderbowl
8 Kelley Pro Shop #1 Sydney Kelley 2530 864 3394 Chops
9 Anderson Print Steve Fisher 3060 297 3357 Chops

10 Dock-Chops 2 Joe Bockert 2741 612 3353 Chops
11 Chops Snell Jasmine Snell 3158 192 3350 Chops
12 Rolling Stoners Kaleb Hansen 3020 324 3344 Thunderbowl
13 Meat Goats Mandy Pelster 3048 279 3327 Western Bowl
14 We Hate Bowling Trent Burge 3031 294 3325 Sun Valley Lanes
15 Tech Support Mason Sterkel 3144 180 3324 Mockingbird
16 Racks and Balls and Bobby Joey Crayne 2632 672 3304 Chops
17 Sandbaggers Josh Renshaw 2992 303 3295 Thunderbowl
18 Choppers Que Eric Mulligan 2563 732 3295 Chops
19 Spray & Prey Lee Wakefield 3157 135 3292 Wildcata
20 Get In There Bobby Chunn 2981 300 3281 Maplewood Lanes
21 Dumpster Fire Shane Osmera 2802 471 3273 West Lanes
22 Recon Techs Omaha Dale Davis 3162 96 3258 The Mark
23 Lorimor Farm Inc Jim Webel 2993 264 3257 Chops
24 Scott's Dirty Balls Scott Banik 2455 801 3256 Chops

25 Fluffy Bunny Slippers Amy Morris 2619 621 3240 Mockingbird

26 Stranger Danger James Cappellano 2782 456 3238 Chops

27 Dinos Storage Pat Haines 2826 411 3237 Chops

28 Murder Hornets Gary Cap 2741 495 3236 Chops

29 Donohue's Scott Manzer 2911 318 3229 Chops

30 Chops Bowl Rich Vance 3017 210 3227 Chops

31 Dave Sucks Kurt Fricke 2788 435 3223 Maplewood Lanes

32 Boonstra Electric Kevin Bonafilia 2823 399 3222 Maplewood Lanes

33 Scorz #2 Curt Tate Jr 2913 300 3213 Scorz

34 Dumpster Fire Shane Osmera 2730 480 3210 West Lanes

35 Bi Polar Bowlers Lisa Jordan 2780 429 3209 West Lanes

36 Kelley Pro Shop #2 Robert Peck 2879 330 3209 Chops

37 Maplewood Throw Backs Mickey Stubbs 2913 294 3207 Maplewood Lanes

38 YoYo's Roy Yeager 2723 480 3203 Mockingbird

39 FAM Jimmy Ross-Cotton 2813 381 3194 Mockingbird

40 Big C's Fun Center Skip Bierman 3018 174 3192 Chops

41 Maplewood Mickey Stubbs 2568 624 3192 Maplewood Lanes

42 Tom Kelley's B Team Jon Meister 3031 153 3184 Chops

43 Dock-Chops 1 Joe Bockert 2568 612 3180 Chops

44 Cruncy Socks Ryan Cary 3109 69 3178 Maplewood Lanes

45 Beers & Bongs Eddie Hamblen 2901 276 3177 Scorz

46 Choppers Allison Smisek 2923 252 3175 Chops

47 Chops Snell 3 Jasmine Snell 3099 72 3171 Chops

48 Mockingbird Dave Axon 3079 90 3169 Mockingbird

49 Orsi Bakery Dave Felberg 2990 177 3167 Chops

50 $uck Yea Joey Crayne 2643 522 3165 Chops

51 Dumpster Fire Shane Osmera 2607 552 3159 West Lanes

52 Droppy Nutz Kurt Fricke 2720 435 3155 Maplewood Lanes

53 Sandbaggers Paul Renshaw Jr 2827 327 3154 Thunderbowl

54 Bozcrew Scott Boswell 2894 258 3152 Papio Bowl

55 3 Fingers Deep Cory Schwiesow 2940 210 3150 Thunderbowl

56 Superbowl Jim Webel 2872 273 3145 Superbowl

57 Mockingbird Ryan Frank 2931 204 3135 Mockingbird

58 Chops Snell 2 Jasmine Snell 3065 54 3119 Chops

59 Scorz #1 Curt Tate Jr 2930 180 3110 Scorz

60 Western Bowl Dixie Davis 2682 426 3108 Western Bowl

61 Pocket Pounders Laura Dennis 2616 492 3108 Maplewood Lanes

62 Dumpster Fire Shane Osmera 2540 531 3071 West Lanes

63 Dumpster Fire Alfred Hauessner 2635 432 3067 West Lanes

64 For Dick and Jerry Ben Sullinger 2745 312 3057 West Lanes

65 Dumpster Fire Shane Osmera 2696 360 3056 West Lanes

66 Dumpster Fire Shane Osmera 2485 471 2956 West Lanes

67 Choad Ticklers Lisa Hurst 2794 114 2908 Mockingbird



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Unofficial Results from Chops  - Scratch Team Event (pays 1:3)

Team Name Team Captain Series Center
1 Recon Techs Omaha Dale Davis 3162 The Mark
2 Chops Jasmine Snell 3158 Chops
3 Spray & Prey Lee Wakefield 3157 Wildcat
4 Tech Support Mason Sterkel 3144 Mockingbird
5 Cruncy Socks Ryan Cary 3109 Mockingbird
6 Chops Snell 3 Jasmine Snell 3099 Chops
7 Mockingbird Dave Axon 3079 Mockingbird
8 Chops Snell 2 Jasmine Snell 3065 Chops
9 We Hate Bowling Trent Burge 3031 Sun Valley Lanes

10 Tom Kelley's B Team Jon Meister 3031 Chops
11 Big C's Fun Center Skip Bierman 3018 Chops
12 Chops Bowl Rich Vance 3017 Chops
13 Orsi Bakery Dave Felberg 2990 Chops
14 Get In There Bobby Chunn 2981 Maplewood Lanes
15 3 Fingers Deep Cory Schwiesow 2940 Thunderbowl
16 Mockingbird Ryan Frank 2931 Mockingbird
17 Scorz #1 Curt Tate Jr 2930 Scorz
18 Choad Ticklers Lisa Hurst 2794 Western Bowl
19 For Dick and Jerry Ben Sullinger 2745 West Lanes


